Royal Sydney Yacht Squadron

MON 12 FEB 24 (12-FEB-24)

Place Pr No Player Names

NORTH-SOUTH

1 7
2 4
3 6
4 1
5 3
6 2
7 5
EAST-WEST
1 1
2 4
3 6
4 7
5 2
6 3
7 5

JOYCE WARN / TRISH STANLEY
PAMELA LEE / MICHAEL LEE
MARGARET MILLS / LOUISA CHRISTIE
CAROLINE ROUBICEK / JILL CARRICK
KAY BERGIN / CAROLE BOURKE

RIC LAWSON / SANDY LAWSON
CATHY ISTED / SHERIDA ZIVANOVIC

PATTI LATIMER / MARGARET BOOTH
MARGARET HARRINGTON / MARILYN LAVING
SUSAN LOWE / JAN LANE

BERYL CUBIS / DENIS CUBIS

RHONDA KINGSFORD-SMITH / IAN
KINGSFORD-SMITH

DEBORAH MANNION / ROBIN LAFOREST
DOUG WRIGHT / CAROL WRIGHT

Printed on 12 Feb 2024 at 4:23 PM

Score

109.00
107.00
92.00
89.00
84.00
77.00
72.00

109.00
97.00
90.00
89.00
87.00

81.00
77.00

Compscore2W7

%

60.56%
59.44%
51.11%
49.44%
46.67%
42.78%
40.00%

60.56%
53.89%
50.00%
49.44%
48.33%

45.00%
42.78%

Page 1



